Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Learning Resource Centre

New Arrival — Books

November 11, 2021
The following new books have been added to the Library collection on November 11, 2021.

Acc. No. Author Title Call No. Location

35076 Haag, Rudolf Local quantum physics : fields, particles, algebras 530.12 Textbook-3rd
[2nd rev. and enl. ed.] HAA.2E Floor

35077 Haag, Rudolf Local quantum physics : fields, particles, algebras 530.12 Textbook-3rd
[2nd rev. and enl. ed.] HAA.2E Floor

35078 Shimasaki, Craig [ed.] Biotechnology entrepreneurship : leading, 338.476606 Textbook-3rd
managing and commercializing innovative SHI.2E Floor

technologies [2nd ed.]

35079 Shimasaki, Craig [ed.] Biotechnology entrepreneurship : leading, 338.476606 Textbook-3rd
managing and commercializing innovative SHI.2E Floor
technologies [2nd ed.]



35080

35081

35082

35083

35084

35085

Valiela, Ivan

Valiela, Ivan

Valiela, Ivan

Valiela, Ivan

Valiela, Ivan

Aitken, Mike ;

Broadhurst, Billa ;

Hladky, Steve

Doing science : design, analysis, and communication 507.2 VAL.2E
of scientific research [2nd ed.]

Doing science : design, analysis, and communication 507.2 VAL.2E
of scientific research [2nd ed.]

Doing science : design, analysis, and communication 507.2 VAL.2E
of scientific research [2nd ed.]

Doing science : design, analysis, and communication 507.2 VAL.2E
of scientific research [2nd ed.]

Doing science : design, analysis, and communication 507.2 VAL.2E
of scientific research [2nd ed.]

Mathematics for biological scientists 570.151 AIT

Textbook-3rd
Floor

Textbook-3rd
Floor

General Stack-
3rd Floor

General Stack-
3rd Floor

General Stack-
3rd Floor

Textbook-3rd
Floor



35086

35087

35088

35089

35090

35091

Aitken, Mike ;
Broadhurst, Billa ;
Hladky, Steve

Aitken, Mike ;
Broadhurst, Billa ;
Hladky, Steve

Aitken, Mike ;
Broadhurst, Billa ;
Hladky, Steve

Aitken, Mike ;
Broadhurst, Billa ;
Hladky, Steve

Aitken, Mike ;
Broadhurst, Billa ;
Hladky, Steve

Aitken, Mike ;
Broadhurst, Billa ;
Hladky, Steve

Mathematics for biological scientists

Mathematics for biological scientists

Mathematics for biological scientists

Mathematics for biological scientists

Mathematics for biological scientists

Mathematics for biological scientists

570.151 AIT

570.151 AIT

570.151 AIT

570.151 AIT

570.151 AIT

570.151 AIT

Textbook-3rd
Floor

Textbook-3rd
Floor

General Stack-
3rd Floor

General Stack-
3rd Floor

General Stack-
3rd Floor

General Stack-
3rd Floor



