

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान इन्दौर

विद्यार्जन संसाधन केन्द्र

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Learning Resource Centre New Arrival – Books

November 11, 2021

The following new books have been added to the Library collection on November 11, 2021.

Acc. No.	Author	Title	Call No.	Location
35076	Haag, Rudolf	Local quantum physics : fields, particles, algebras [2nd rev. and enl. ed.]	530.12 HAA.2E	Textbook-3rd Floor
35077	Haag, Rudolf	Local quantum physics : fields, particles, algebras [2nd rev. and enl. ed.]	530.12 HAA.2E	Textbook-3rd Floor
35078	Shimasaki, Craig [ed.]	Biotechnology entrepreneurship : leading, managing and commercializing innovative technologies [2nd ed.]	338.476606 SHI.2E	Textbook-3rd Floor
35079	Shimasaki, Craig [ed.]	Biotechnology entrepreneurship : leading, managing and commercializing innovative technologies [2nd ed.]	338.476606 SHI.2E	Textbook-3rd Floor

35080	Valiela, Ivan	Doing science : design, analysis, and communication of scientific research [2nd ed.]	507.2 VAL.2E	Textbook-3rd Floor
35081	Valiela, Ivan	Doing science : design, analysis, and communication of scientific research [2nd ed.]	507.2 VAL.2E	Textbook-3rd Floor
35082	Valiela, Ivan	Doing science : design, analysis, and communication of scientific research [2nd ed.]	507.2 VAL.2E	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35083	Valiela, Ivan	Doing science : design, analysis, and communication of scientific research [2nd ed.]	507.2 VAL.2E	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35084	Valiela, Ivan	Doing science : design, analysis, and communication of scientific research [2nd ed.]	507.2 VAL.2E	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35085	Aitken, Mike ; Broadhurst, Billa ; Hladky, Steve	Mathematics for biological scientists	570.151 AIT	Textbook-3rd Floor

35086	Aitken, Mike ; Broadhurst, Billa ; Hladky, Steve	Mathematics for biological scientists	570.151 AIT	Textbook-3rd Floor
35087	Aitken, Mike ; Broadhurst, Billa ; Hladky, Steve	Mathematics for biological scientists	570.151 AIT	Textbook-3rd Floor
35088	Aitken, Mike ; Broadhurst, Billa ; Hladky, Steve	Mathematics for biological scientists	570.151 AIT	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35089	Aitken, Mike ; Broadhurst, Billa ; Hladky, Steve	Mathematics for biological scientists	570.151 AIT	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35090	Aitken, Mike ; Broadhurst, Billa ; Hladky, Steve	Mathematics for biological scientists	570.151 AIT	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35091	Aitken, Mike ; Broadhurst, Billa ; Hladky, Steve	Mathematics for biological scientists	570.151 AIT	General Stack- 3rd Floor